
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24094 Lucas Medeiros Ferreira CDEPC 35 20 60 55 170

2 23755 Miguel Amaral Costa COP 50 35 20 35 140

3 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral COP 20 55 35 25 135

4 22462 Afonso Froes Oliveira CDEPC 35 50 45 130

5 21462 Gonçalo Furtado Pacheco CDEPC 60 40 20 120

6 24229 Manuel Farias Santos AABAC 20 20 35 75

7 24311 Pedro Sousa Rodrigues COP 35 20 55

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz COP 55 60 50 55 220

2 24169 Aurora Medeiros Moreira AABAC 45 50 45 45 185

3 24236 Lia Cabral Reis AABAC 35 15 35 20 105

4 24318 Nair Vaz Pimentel CDEPC 25 15 35 75

5 23451 Sara Pereira Rodrigues CDEPC 35 35 70

6 24608 Beatriz Borges Moniz AABAC 20 35 55

7 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca COP 35 20 55

8 24610 Beatriz Anjos Vicente AABAC 20 20 40

9 24647 Leonor Costa Madeira AABAC 20 20

9 24692 Simaura Pereira Amaral COP 20 20
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Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23755 Miguel Amaral Costa COP 30 40 35 35 140

1 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral COP 30 40 35 35 140

3 21462 Gonçalo Furtado Pacheco CDEPC 50 45 45 140

4 22462 Afonso Froes Oliveira CDEPC 45 45 45 135

5 24094 Lucas Medeiros Ferreira CDEPC 50 45 95

6 24229 Manuel Farias Santos AABAC 40 35 75

6 24311 Pedro Sousa Rodrigues COP 40 35 75

Sub13 Pares Senhores

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24236 Lia Cabral Reis AABAC 45 35 50 50 180

1 24169 Aurora Medeiros Moreira AABAC 45 35 50 50 180

3 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz COP 35 45 40 40 160

4 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca COP 45 40 85

5 24610 Beatriz Anjos Vicente AABAC 30 30 60

6 24692 Simaura Pereira Amaral COP 40 40

7 24318 Nair Vaz Pimentel CDEPC 35 35

8 24647 Leonor Costa Madeira AABAC 30 30

9 24608 Beatriz Borges Moniz AABAC 30 30

Sub13 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24094 Lucas Medeiros Ferreira CDEPC 55 60 45 160

2 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral COP 30 45 35 110

3 24229 Manuel Farias Santos AABAC 40 25 30 95

4 24311 Pedro Sousa Rodrigues COP 50 35 85

5 22462 Afonso Froes Oliveira CDEPC 45 35 80

6 23755 Miguel Amaral Costa COP 20 20

Sub13 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22483 Beatriz Medeiros Moniz COP 50 55 60 45 210

2 24318 Nair Vaz Pimentel CDEPC 30 45 35 35 145

3 24169 Aurora Medeiros Moreira AABAC 40 25 30 95

4 22946 Francisca Sousa Fonseca COP 35 20 55

5 23451 Sara Pereira Rodrigues CDEPC 45 45

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome


